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SERVICES SCB
HARYANA
MAHARASHTRA
KERALA

PUNJAB
TAMILNADU
MADHYA PRADESH
GUJARAT

DELHI

MANIPUR
ANDHRA PRADESH
ODISHA

ASSAM

TRIPURA

UTTAR PRADESH
KARNATAKA
WEST BENGAL
TELANGANA
CHHATTISGARH
JAMMU KASHMIR
JHARKHAND
RAJASTHAN
CHANDIGARH
BIHAR

ANDAMAN NICOBAR

Mational Games 2015 ledal Table

2
2
2
2
2
1
0
0
0

Bronze Total
11 6 42
25 18 66
12 17 42
13 16 38
4 12 25
10 17 35
3 4 12
6 12 22
2 4 10
2 5 10
2 1 6
0 3 6
0 0 3
19 15 36
11 10 23
9 22 33
6 1 9
2 1 5
1 2 5
0 5 7
3 1 5
2 10 12
1 2 3
1 0 1
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